
Date Day Time Topic Site Instructor Name

May 2 Friday 10 AM Family Court Explained & 
Grandparent Legal Issues

Orchard Park Senior 
Center Paul Buchanan

May 2 Friday 1 PM Nikola Tesla, The Eclectic 
Lecture

Orchard Park Senior 
Center Dr. Francis Lestingi 

May 5 Monday 10 AM Fall-Proof Your Life: A Guide 
to Injury Prevention

Orchard Park Senior 
Center Depew Health Center 



May 9 Friday 10 AM Town Founders Orchard Park Senior 
Center Rick Falkowski

May 9 Friday 1 PM Global African Village Orchard Park Senior 
Center Sharon Green



May 12 Monday 10 AM Syria in the midst of regional 
and global powers

Orchard Park Senior 
Center Mustafa Gokcek, PH.D.

May 14 Wednesday 1 PM Buffum Street's Secrets Orchard Park Senior 
Center Marla Bujnicki

May 19 Monday 1 PM Beginner Watercolor Class Orchard Park Senior 
Center Cindy Solly

May 19 Monday 10 AM Using Color in the Garden Orchard Park Senior 
Center Peggy Koppman



May 21 Wednesday 1 PM Facilitating Productive 
Discussions

Orchard Park Senior 
Center John Harrigan Ph.D.

May 21 Wednesday 10 AM The Larkin Company Orchard Park Senior 
Center Shane Stephenson

May 28 Wednesday 1 PM Joseph Ellicott a founding 
father of WNY

Orchard Park Senior 
Center Dennis Upton

May 29 Thursday 1 PM My Unlikely Career in Buffalo 
Radio

Orchard Park Senior 
Center John Zach



May 30 Friday 10 AM Buffalo's Sporting Life Orchard Park Senior 
Center

Joe Wasik - Explore 
Buffalo

May 30 Friday 1 PM You're gone...now what? Orchard Park Senior 
Center Jim Bardot



June 2 Monday 1 PM Marconi. Tesla. The 
Wireless War

Orchard Park Senior 
Center Dr. Francis Lestingi 

June 2 Monday 10 AM World War II: Buffalo 
Women on the Home Front

Orchard Park Senior 
Center

Cheryl McDonald- Explore 
Buffalo



June 4 Wednesday 10 AM
Are the Popes Catholic? 

Reflections on the State of 
the U.S. Political System

Orchard Park Senior 
Center Kevin Hardwick

June 5 Thursday 1 PM Instructor Bio Orchard Park Senior 
Center Kevin Williams



June 5 Thursday 10 AM Reach Out to 911 Orchard Park Senior 
Center

Andrew Marts & Elizabeth 
Forkl

June 6 Friday 1 PM Cyrenius Chapin Orchard Park Senior 
Center Henry Pogodzinski

June 6 Friday 10 AM What Ever Happened to 
Campaign Songs?

Orchard Park Senior 
Center Rachelle Francis

June 9 Monday 1 PM Microbiology for the Non-
Scientist, Part 1

Orchard Park Senior 
Center John Shields

June 9 Monday 10 AM The Magic of Toy Trains Orchard Park Senior 
Center John Zach



June 11 Wednesday 1 PM Fossils of Western New York Orchard Park Senior 
Center Penn Dixie Educator 

June 11 Wednesday 1 PM
What is Modern Dance (and 
why has this deceptive name 

stuck!)?

Orchard Park Senior 
Center Leslie Wexler

June 13 Friday 1 PM Microbiology for the Non-
Scientist, Part 2

Orchard Park Senior 
Center John Shields

June 13 Friday 10 AM Positive Attitude: Living 
Better or Bitter?

Orchard Park Senior 
Center Sister Judy

June 16 Monday 10 AM Rightsizing Your Living 
Situation

Orchard Park Senior 
Center Michael Olear



June 16 Monday 1 PM The Kinetic Chain Orchard Park Senior 
Center Michael Massaro

June 18 Wednesday 10 AM Protect Yourself From Elder 
Abuse and Exploitation

Orchard Park Senior 
Center

Erie County District 
Attorney's Office

June 20 Friday 1 PM Best Ways to Pass your 
Real Estate on to Your Kids

Orchard Park Senior 
Center Valerie Stanek

June 20 Friday 10 AM Native American Boarding & 
Residential Schools

Orchard Park Senior 
Center Keith Burich

June 23 Monday 10 AM Rocks and Minerals Orchard Park Senior 
Center Paul Moretti

June 25 Wednesday 1 PM Healthy Aging Orchard Park SeniorCenter Dominique Riforgiato



June 27 Friday 1 PM A True Story from the Days 
of Prohibition

Orchard Park Senior 
Center Harriet Grayson

June 27 Friday 10 AM
WAVES: During WWII 

83,000 women enlisted in 
the WAVES program

Orchard Park Senior 
Center Shane Stephenson

June 30 Monday 10 AM Russia & Ukraine in Trump's 
Second Term

Orchard Park Senior 
Center York Norman

July 2 Wednesday 10 AM
Discovering Erie County 

Parks' Heritage: 100 Years 
of Green Space

Orchard Park Senior 
Center Doug Kohler

July 11 Friday 1 PM Medication Management for 
Seniors

Orchard Park Senior 
Center Sarah Hopseker

July 11 Friday 10 AM What's Wrong with my 
Plant?

Orchard Park Senior 
Center Carol Ann Harlos

July 18 Friday 10 AM Osteoporosis and Women's 
Health with Aging

Orchard Park Senior 
Center Kristina Hines



July 18 Friday 1 PM Save Energy, Save Dollars 
Workshop

Orchard Park Senior 
Center Carla Rosa


